Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Track light Prolumen Lizard 1500 black 230V 68W 10880Im 90° IP20 840
Product code 17389

LED ceiling light designed for large commercial spaces, which can be mounted on a rail.

When ordering a suitable LED track light, the Lizard model offers the following options:

Length: 1200/1500mm

Power: 22 to 68W, including models with adjustable power.

Color temperatures: 3000/4000/5000/6000K, as well as CCT options specifically for illuminating meat, fruits
and vegetables, fish, and bakery products.

The body color can be chosen in either black or white.

Illuminate your world with the help of LED House professionals - check out our project portfolio here!!
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Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Power supply
Brand

Supply voltage
Output

Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Lifespan

LImf tm21

Length

Width

Height

Weight

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Impact resistance
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

10880lumens
160Im/W

5 years
PHILIPS
Prolumen
230V

68W

68W

90°

80

3

IP20

50000h
L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
1438.0mm
65.0mm
73.0mm
17009

8pcs

black
aluminium + plastic
IK02

indoor use
-20 - +45°C
CE

B
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