



Track light Prolumen Lizard 1500 black 230V 68W 10880lm 90° IP20 840

Product code 17389

LED ceiling light designed for large commercial spaces, which can be mounted on a rail.

When ordering a suitable LED track light, the Lizard model offers the following options:

Length: 1200/1500mm

Power: 22 to 68W, including models with adjustable power.

Color temperatures: 3000/4000/5000/6000K, as well as CCT options specifically for illuminating meat, fruits and vegetables, fish, and bakery products.

The body color can be chosen in either black or white.

Illuminate your world with the help of LED House professionals - [check out our project portfolio here!!](#)

Correlated colour temperature	pure white 4000K
Luminous flux	10880lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	160lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Power supply	PHILIPS
Brand	Prolumen
Supply voltage	230V
Output	68W
Maximum output	68W
Lens angle	90°
Cri	80
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	3
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	50000h
Llmf tm21	L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
Length	1438.0mm
Width	65.0mm
Height	73.0mm
Weight	1700g
In box	8pcs
Casing colour	black
Casing material	aluminium + plastic
Impact resistance	IK02
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	-20 - +45°C
Certificates	CE
Energy class	

